
LOT 47 CREEKSIDE S/D.
WD 1038-1412, WD 1059-1508.

TURNER STACEY S
129 SW INWOOD CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

12-4S-16-02939-147

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

12416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

12/07/2023 TW 0.68 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

336,222
45,397
35,000

416,619
147,990
268,629

HX HB 51,411
217,218
416,619

0

422,472

1059/1508 9/22/2005 WD Q I 199,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BEDENBAUGH

STACEY S TURNER

1038/1412 2/18/2005 WD Q V 28,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PETER W GIEBEIG

KEVIN L BEDENBAUGH 
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000048210 Electrical Servic 0 09/20/2023

29094 POOL 225 12/22/2010

23110 SFR 565 05/06/2005

2006HX Base Yr

123 SW CREEKSIDE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,957 126.9051 142.13 420,278 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 1960

BAS 1,960 100 1,960 222,860

FGR 546 55 300 34,111

FOP 56 30 17 1,933

FOP 66 30 20 2,274

UDG 1,200 55 660 75,045

3,828 2,957 336,222

BAS= W28 N3 FOP= N6 W11 S6 E11$ W11 N6 W20 S32 FGR= S21 E26
N21 W26$ E26 S14 E12 N2 FOP= E8 N7 W8 S7 $ N7 E8 S9 E13 N37$
PTR=  N30 UDG= E40 N30 W40 S30$ S30$.

BAS

28
3

11

6

20

32

26
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12

7

8

9

13
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FOP 6

11

6

11

FGR21

26
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FOP
8

7

8

7

UDG

40

30

40

30

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,446.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 3,615

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 990.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,475

3 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,800

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

5 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 0 0 643.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2011 2011 3 68 30,607

6 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2024 2023 85 5,100

45,397

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


